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Moto 2 Epfig Prairie (1.2 km)

Manche 2 Classement sur le nombre de tours

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 23/10/2022 12:02

1 126 KIEFFER LOIC UM BITCHE 00:06:17.679 3 - - 1:34.024 25
2 139 FREYMANN NOLAN AO GAZELEC 00:06:39.559 3 21.880 21.880 1:40.520 22
3 667 GAULY SAMUEL MC BERGHEIM 00:07:21.136 3 1:03.457 41.577 1:24.139 20
4 28 STUTZ THEO AO GAZELEC 00:07:21.444 3 1:03.765 0.308 1:43.423 18
5 392 ILTIS JOACHIM MC ANDLAU 00:07:39.218 3 1:21.539 17.774 1:55.438 16
6 219 NUSSBAUM JEREMIE MC VIEIL ARMAND 00:06:07.269 2 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 1:59.507 15
7 374 DISS STEPHANE UM BITCHE 00:06:17.076 2 1 Tr. 9.807 1:59.492 14
8 194 WEINACKER MAXENCE MC ZORN 00:07:16.740 2 1 Tr. 59.664 2:06.299 13
9 303 SCHLIMMER LUCAS 00:07:47.382 2 1 Tr. 30.642 2:34.182 12

10 764 EIBEL Gregoire 00:04:13.902 1 2 Tr. 1 Tr. 2:17.574 11
11 5 PERNOUX ARTHUR MC ANDLAU 00:04:33.317 1 2 Tr. 19.415 2:30.446 10
12 927 NEVEU LUCAS AO GAZELEC 00:04:56.866 1 2 Tr. 23.549 2:28.753 9
13 55 BARB ETHAN MC OSENBACH 00:04:58.667 1 2 Tr. 1.801 2:51.202 8
14 67 PLATOW SVEN MC ANDLAU 00:05:04.382 1 2 Tr. 5.715 2:33.563 7
15 217 RIEDER JOHAN MC RIXHEIM 00:05:53.609 1 2 Tr. 49.227 3:04.997 6
16 149 BALTZLI ANTHONY MC RIEDSELTZ 00:06:11.110 1 2 Tr. 17.501 4:01.885 5
17 77 DOGOR BEN AO GAZELEC 00:06:14.322 1 2 Tr. 3.212 4:26.072 4
18 879 WETTA DYLAN AO GAZELEC 00:06:51.574 1 2 Tr. 37.252 3:57.467 3
19 130 BUB ENZO RIEDSELTZ 00:07:20.596 1 2 Tr. 29.022 3:09.766 2
20 41 KUHN RAOUL MC CORBEAUX 00:02:18.721 0 3 Tr. 1 Tr. - 1
21 18 FRITSCH KEVIN AO GAZELEC 00:02:30.291 0 3 Tr. 11.570 - 1
22 140 FINCK GUILLAUME MC RIEDSELTZ 00:02:56.009 0 3 Tr. 25.718 - 1

Drapeau rouge à 7:50
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